
 
 

  
 
 

See Hear Fest  

Getting there 

  
Buses 4, 26, 44 

  
Disabled parking 

 
 
 
Car park  

 

Talk to 40 services for people living with 
blindness, sight loss, deafness, hearing loss, 
deafblindness or dual sensory loss. 
 

 

Everyone welcome.  Just come along.  
 
 
 

 Free 
 
 
 

 

Friday 1st September 2023 

 

11am to 4pm 
 
 

 

Meadowbank Sports Centre, London 
Road, Edinburgh EH7 6AE 
 
 



Communication supports available 

BSL / English Interpreters 
 

Electronic Notetakers 

 
 
 
Hearing loop 

 
 
 
Visual supports 

Meadowbank is accessible with 

 
 
 
 
Wheelchair access 

 
 
 
 

Changing Places Toilet  

 
 
 
 
Guide dog friendly 

 
 
 
 
Baby changing 

Food and drink 

 
Free tea and coffee 

 
Café 

 
For more information contact 
Derek Todd, derek.todd@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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